Team times:

AUBURN, AL

Fisheries: 116:09

Forestry: 119:31
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NAME
Ben Whitaker
Nicholas Hunter
Oliver Prigge
Chase Holmberg
David Carter
Eric Gilbertson
Matt Gocowski
Jake Smith
Joe Hwang
Simon Dolligkeit
Kermit Davis
Blake Henry
David Stanbury
Paul Jackson
Sergio Ruiz Cordova
Keith Schmidt
Michael Patton
Troy Hahn
Carol Dorn
Anne Boheler
Aaron Schmidt
Li Kang
John Schelhas
Jim Killian
Amy Peavy
Fabio Soller

Carmine Diblase

25
24
40
23
38
34

31
19
29
42
32
56
29
49
30
41
28
46
19
32
31
53
58
31
29
27

NOVEMBER 1, 2008

%)
o
X

ZZ""ZZZZ““ZZZZZZZZZZZKZZZZZZ’

RESULTS: 5k TRAIL RUN, LOUISE KREHER FOREST ECOLOGY PRESERVE

TIME
18:13 (1 M)
19:41 (2" M)
19:57 (1* Master
20:35 (3" M)
21:04 (1% 30-39)
21:23 (2" 30-39
21:24 (1*20-29)
21:47

21:54 (1% 15-19)
22:02 (2" 20-29)
22:08 (1*40-49)
22:23

23:16 (1% 50-59)
23:24

23:25 (2" 40-49)
23:27

23:44

23:53

23754 (1°'F)
24:19 (2" F)
24:36

24:39

24:46 (2" 50-59)
24:56

24:57 (3" F)
25:00

25:09



28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

59
60
61

Mark Kerbey

Daowei Zhang
Holly Roberts
Heather Lloyd
Lindsay Amsberry
William Wolfe
Margaret Patrick
Marietjie Quicke
Dusty Smith
Helen Kerbey
Brandon Clift
Hugh Campbell
Molly Marhn
Jim Folmer

Lisa Madler
Gerald Madler
Karen Smith
Molly Johnson
Pamela Rogers
John Estrada
Michelle Crisler
Taylor Crisler
Amy Reitz

Gary Leung
Amy Patton
Beverly Lovelady
George Plasketes
Kirk Adams
Jessi Norman

Beverly Long

Leslie Carter
Karen Tenaglia
Billy Farr

37

45
24
41
33
54
23
51
44
37
24
38
26
44
46
52
45
56
41
46
37
15
36
42
41
37
52
31
22
54

39
30
36

m M

25:11

25:38
25:41 (1% 20-29)
25:45 (1% Master)
25:46 (1% 30-39)
26:06
26:33 (2" 20-29)
26:35 (1% 50-59)
26:38
26:43
26:44
26:51
27:46
28:21
28:23 (1% 40-49)
28:40
28:44 (2" 40-49)
28:54 (2" 50-59)
29:02
30:02
30:14
30:17 (1% 15-19)
30:21
30:28
30:30
30:31
30:34
30:39
30:39
30:46

30:49
30:58
31:03



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Jane Hoehaver
Timothy Clark
Jim Doyle

Paige Nelson
Chris O’Guynn
Teresa Logiotatos
Traci Harris
Paige Kahn
Adrienne Kirkland
John Wingfield
Vicky vanSanten
Julie Baker
Carrie Johnson
Liz Smith

Allen Smith
Heidi Finegan
Erica Santana
Donna Hesterman
Brent Miller

Julie Meadows
Christie Broom
Todd Rogers
Sarah Fair

Palow Lemke
Stephen Farnell
Michelle Spraggins
Sarah Roberts
Shelley England
Rao Nagubadi
Leann Flournoy
John Fair
Maraneia Wilson
Jeremy Leff
Rebecca Faircloth
Dale Dickens

42
47
59
33
36
50
28
29
26
64
54
30
24
10
41
36
25
41
37
34
35
50
52
52
22
34
30
23
62
27
65
29

24
48

n

31:06
31:30
31:43
3151
32:00
32:12
32:27
33:17
33:17
33:19
34:13
34:31
35:01
35:25
35:30
36:17
36:33
36:34
38:13
38:16
38:34
39:16
39:42
39:50
40:20
40:26
41:24
41:29
41:32
41:32
42:06
42:22
43:25
43:44
47:05

(1% 60-69)

(1% 10-14)

(2" 60-69)



97

Leigh Noles

28

47:39



